Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 07/11/2023

Conjunto: B° AMPLIACION VALLE NORTE

Padron: Grupo 1

Posicion Nro Orden Documento
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34413589
21360398
20805523
26204863
28631458
25073900
21741845
23345990
25195380
27267626
29138331
5746609
16121180
25533987
24426287
16918711
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20132778
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23000076
17655666
17655665
25472358
29935793
21741824
23528429
28928289
14210498
24580876

Apellido Nombre
FERNANDEZ, MAIRA YAEL
MUNOZ, JUANA LUCIA
AGUILERA, PEDRO HUMBERTO
LIMA DE LA CRUZ, SONIA IVANA
AHUMADA, FLORENCIA CARMEN
VEGA, MERCEDES BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA
CEPEDA ELIZONDO, MARCELA VERONICA
GUZMAN, ROSANA CARINA
MOLINA, SONIA MERCEDES
DIAZ, MARIA MERCEDES
CALIVAR, RAMONA
DIAS, CLARA DEL PILAR
ESTERLION, ROSANA
CARRIZO, ALEJANDRO DAVID
PEREYRA, ELENA PAULA
GUZMAN, YOLANDA ANTONIA
ROJAS, IRIS BERNARDITA
LUCERO, JORGE LUIS
GOMEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
FERNANDEZ, ADELA RAQUEL
LUCERO, MARIA ELENA
QUIROGA, MIRIAM
FERNANDEZ F., JOSE ANGEL
FERNANDEZ, OMAR CEFERINO
FERNANDEZ, RAMON SERGIO
LEGLISE OVIEDO, LUCIA ESTER
CHAVEZ, ROBERTINA ISABEL
CUENCA VERA, MARIO ALBERTO

Pagina: 1



